
Splash Assembly Dates 

Second Half of Spring Term 2026  

 

Date   Time  School 

Tuesday 24th February   10:20am  Vale School 

Wednesday 25th February   9:00am  West Park 

Monday 2nd March   9:15am  Fittleworth 

Monday 2nd March   2:45pm  Jolesfield 

Tuesday 3rd March   9:00am  Upper Beeding 

Tuesday 3rd March   10:20am  Washington 

Wednesday 4th March   10:15am  Shipley 

Wednesday 4th March   3:00pm  Ashurst 

Monday 9th March   9:00am  Pulborough 

Monday 9th March   10:20am  Ashington 

Monday 9th March   1:00pm  Slindon 

Tuesday 10th March   10:30am  Amberley 

Tuesday 10th March   1:00pm  Coldwaltham 

Tuesday 10th March   2:50pm  Steyning 

Wednesday 11th March   1:10pm  Dorset House 

Wednesday 11th March   2:45pm  Bury 

Monday 16th March   9:00am  Storrington 

Monday 16th March   1:15pm  William Penn, Coolham 

Tuesday 17th March   10:00am  Petworth 

Tuesday 17th March   1:00pm  
St John the Baptist, 

Findon 

Tuesday 17th March   2:45pm  Albourne 

Wednesday 18th March   10:00am  Barns Green 

Wednesday 18th March    1:00pm  Pennthorpe 

Wednesday 18th March   3:00pm  Ingfield Manor 

Friday 20th March   
9:00am 
9:30am 

 Billingshurst 

Monday 23rd March   8:30am  Farlington 

Monday 23rd March   10:00am  Rudgwick 

Tuesday 24th March   9:50am  Graffham 

Tuesday 24th March   1:00pm  Duncton 

Tuesday 24th March    2:45pm  Easebourne 

Wednesday 25th March   12:05pm  Durrington 

      


